
List of External Examiners of M.Com IV Semester Project Report Evaluation from 15th to 17th April 2014

S.no Name of the College Office Examiner Name Mobile No. Date

1a University College of Commerce and Business Management, O.U. 27098291 Prof. D. Ramesh 9948225823 17/4/2014

1b University College of Commerce and Business Management, O.U. 27098291 Prof. T. Karishna Kumar 9440194350 17/4/2014

2 Nizam College, Basheerbagh, Hyd. (9948225823 Principal) 23234231 Prof.S.V .Satyanarayana 8500283271 16/4/2014

3 University College for Women, O.U. (9440226669 M Usha Kiran)35 24730803 Prof. K. Achalapathi 8897508839 16/4/2014

4 OU P.G. College, Secunderabad. (9440023061 M Gangadhar)36 27902169 Prof. G. Laxman 9441181271 16/4/2014

5 A.M.S. College for Women, O.U. Campus, Hyd.(9346656051 HOD)22 27098811 Prof. K. Achalapathi 8897508839 21/4/2014

6 A.V. College, Gaganmahal, Hyderabad (9966180807 HoD)41 65760591 Prof. M. Usha 9441109693 16/4/2014

7 Anwarul-Uloom College, Mallepally (9391355444 Principal)18 23340134 Dr. M. Gangadhar 9440023061 21/4/2014

8 Aurora's P.G. College, Chikkadpally, Hyd. (9866666655 HOD)40  27628593

9 Badruka College of P.G. Center, Kachiguda, Hyd.(9948095041 Principal)45 24658236 Prof. B. Raja Rathnam 9866681617 16/4/2014

10 Dr.B.R. Ambedkar College, Baglingampally, Hyd.(9290082090 HOD)29 27661136 Prof. Prasantha Athma 9849517133 21/4/2014

11 DVM Degree College, LB Nagar, Hyd. (9640416549 principal)35 24037612 Prof. Anand Kumar 8500020101 21/4/2014

12 GM Sanghi College, Tarnaka, Hyd. (11) 27019997 Prof. Prasantha Athma 9849517133 16/4/2014

13 Govt. Degree for Women, Begumpet, Hyd.(9948121707 Principal)12 27766536 Prof. Appa Rao 9849782193 21/4/2014

14 H.R.D Degree College, Narayanaguda, Hyd.(9849019850 principal)30 27551457 Prof. B. Raja Rathnam 9866681617 21/4/2014

15 Haindavi DC, Kachiguda (12) 27560114 Dr. Patrick 9247799257 21/4/2014

16 Indian Institute of Management & Commerce, Kairtabad, Hyd.(9246292767)35 23237902 Prof.S.V .Satyanarayana 8500283271 21/4/2014

17 Kasturba Gandhi College for Women,West Marredpally,Sec'bad(9948655008)40 9948655008 Prof. G. Laxman 9441181271 21/4/2014

18 MNR P.G. College, Kukatpally, Hyd.(9640443310 prasad HOD)39 23058671 Dr. J. Ravi Kumar 9490626676 21/4/2014

19 Pragathi Mahavidyalaya, PG College Hanuman tekdi,Sultanbazar24753768 9866270189 Prof. D. Chennappa 9440360149 21/4/2014

20 Princeton Degree &PG College, Ramnthapur, Hyd.(9703626265)25 27037328 Dr. Nazia Sultana 9966441914 21/4/2014

21 R.G. Kedia DC, Esamia Bazar (9440927122)3                                                                                          Prof. Appa Rao 9849782139 16/4/2014

22 S.D. Signodia PG College, Patthargatti, Hyd.(9490295799)6 24520724 Dr. Ranjani 9247541936 21/4/2014

23 S.N. Vanitha Mahavidyalaya for Women, Nampally, Hyd.(9848130066)43 24735336 Prof. A . Lalitha 9440546594 21/4/2014

24 Sai Sudheer PGCollege,Ecil X Roads,Electronics Comples,Hyd.27127302 9989692055 Dr. Kavitha.S 9440130625 21/4/2014

No Studetns 



25 Samhitha College (Musharambagh) (9642615725)4 24061842 Dr. R. Venkateshwarlu 9948230973 21/4/2014

26 SAP College Vikarabad. (8) 8416252055 Dr. M. Gangadhar 9440023061 16/4/2014

27 Sardar Patel College, Padma Rao Nagar, Sec. Bad (8008418335)32 27501339 Prof. Usha Kiran 9440226669 16/4/2014

28 Shantiniketan(W) College, Opp.Telephone Exchange,Erragadda(23811554)40 9963917111 Prof. K. Shankaraiah 9160040177 21/4/2014

29 Sharada Vidyalaya Degree College(W), Shameshergunj, Aliabad(24384149)14 9704082794 Dr. G. Naresh Reddy 9491344950 21/4/2014

30 St. Ann's College, mehdipatnam.(23517919)33 23513020 Prof. M. Usha 9441109693 21/4/2014

31 St. joseph's College, King Koti, Hyd. (80008376404)30 23234860 Prof. D. Chennappa 9440360149 16/4/2014

32 Stainley College for women, Abids, Hyd. (9052757371)8 23234738 Prof. D. Ramesh 9948225823 21/4/2014

33 Sujatha Degree College for Women, Abids, Hyd. (9393493001)30 23296000 Prof. T. Karishna Kumar 9440194350 21/4/2014

34 Sreevani PG (w) College, Malakpet, Hyd.(20) 9573701088 Prof. Anand Kumar 8500020101 16/4/2014

35 Hindu PG College Sanatha Nagar. (944051076)10 65505981 Prof. A . Lalitha 9440546594 16/4/2014

36 Keshav Memorial Degree & PG College 23227009 Prof. H. Venkateshwarlu 9848209660 21/4/2014

37 Vikas Degree College 65367950 Prof. K. Shankaraiah 9160040177 16/4/2014

Chairman
BoS, Dept.of Commerce



List of External Examiners of M.Com IV Semester Practical examination from 15th to 19th April, 2014

S.no Name of the College Office Examiner Name Mobile No. Date

1a
University College of Commerce and Business Management, 
O.U. 27098291

1b
University College of Commerce and Business Management, 
O.U. 27098291

2 Nizam College, Basheerbagh, Hyd. (9948225823 Principal) 23234231

3
University College for Women, O.U. (9440226669 M Usha 
Kiran)35 24730803

4
OU P.G. College, Secunderabad. (9440023061 M 
Gangadhar)36 27902169

5
A.M.S. College for Women, O.U. Campus, Hyd.(9346656051 
HOD)22 27098811 Dr. Sultana Begum (Aurora) 9948036370 16.04.2014

6
A.V. College, Gaganmahal, Hyderabad (9966180807 
HoD)41 65760591 S. Anjaneyulu (Princeton) 9704860565 17.04.2014

7 Anwarul-Uloom College, Mallepally (9391355444 Principal)18 23340134 Ali Ahmed (Saisudheer) 9849407394 16.04.2014

8
Aurora's P.G. College, Chikkadpally, Hyd. (9866666655 
HOD)40 27628593

9
Badruka College of P.G. Center, Kachiguda, 
Hyd.(9948095041 Principal)45 24658236 Mrs. Chamundeshwari 9030106343 16.04.2014

10
Dr.B.R. Ambedkar College, Baglingampally, 
Hyd.(9290082090 HOD)29 27661136 Nikhat Sara (Haindavei) 9963123468 17.04.2014

11
DVM Degree College, LB Nagar, Hyd. (9640416549 
principal)35 24037612 Mounika (Sreevani  College) 9390090498 17.04.2014

12 GM Sanghi College, Tarnaka, Hyd. (11) 27019997 TV Anandamai (Dr. BR Amed) 9704093951 19.04.2014

13
Govt. Degree for Women, Begumpet, Hyd.(9948121707 
Principal)12 27766536

14
H.R.D Degree College, Narayanaguda, Hyd.(9849019850 
principal)30 27551457 Sabitha (Keshav Memorial) 9052751371 16.04.2014

15 Haindavi DC, Kachiguda (12) 27560114 Shiva Ranjani (RG Kedia) 9177150795 19.04.2014

16
Indian Institute of Management & Commerce, Kairtabad, 
Hyd.(9246292767)35 23237902 Jyothirmail(Shantiniketan) 9989229759 16.04.2014

17
Kasturba Gandhi College for Women,West 
Marredpally,Sec'bad(9948655008)40 9948655008 Flora (St. Josephs) 9989313656 19.04.2014

18
MNR P.G. College, Kukatpally, Hyd.(9640443310 prasad 
HOD)39 23058671 Kalyani (Hindu) 9849113012 19.04.2014

19
Pragathi Mahavidyalaya, PG College Hanuman 
tekdi,Sultanbazar24753768 9866270189 Sandhya (Koti Womens) 9440012205 19.04.2014

20
Princeton Degree &PG College, Ramnthapur, 
Hyd.(9703626265)25 27037328 Rajitha (AMS) 8099151036 19.04.2014

21 R.G. Kedia DC, Esamia Bazar (9440927122)3 Krishna Prasad (PG College) 9640958207 17.04.2014

22 S.D. Signodia PG College, Patthargatti, Hyd.(9490295799)6 24520724 Aseem Khan  (Anwarul-Uloom) 9391355444 19.04.2014

23
S.N. Vanitha Mahavidyalaya for Women, Nampally, 
Hyd.(9848130066)43 24735336 Phani Kumar (HRD) 9849590575 17.09.2014

No Students 



24
Sai Sudheer PGCollege,Ecil X Roads,Electronics 
Comples,Hyd.27127302 9989692055 Flora (St. Josephs) 9989313656 17.09.2014

25 Samhitha College (Musharambagh) (9642615725)4 24061842 Mounika (Sreevani  College) 9390090498 15.04.2014

26 SAP College Vikarabad. (8) 8416252055 Srilatha (GM Sanghi) 9441803833 15.04.2014

27
Sardar Patel College, Padma Rao Nagar, Sec. Bad 
(8008418335)32 27501339 Ramana Murthy (Pragathi) 9849634953 17.04.2014

28
Shantiniketan(W) College, Opp.Telephone 
Exchange,Erragadda(23811554)40 9963917111 Kalyani (Hindu) 9849113012 17.04.2014

29
Sharada Vidyalaya Degree College(W), Shameshergunj, 
Aliabad(24384149)14 9704082794 Nikhat Sara (Haindavei) 9963123468 16.04.2014

30 St. Ann's College, mehdipatnam.(23517919)33 23513020 Anita D Sonza (Bhadruka) 9642551306 19.04.2014

31 St. joseph's College, King Koti, Hyd. (80008376404)30 23234860 Sunaina (Stanely) 9989391572 15.04.2014

32 Stainley College for women, Abids, Hyd. (9052757371)8 23234738 Anita D Sonza (Bhadruka) 9642551306 17.04.2014

33
Sujatha Degree College for Women, Abids, Hyd. 
(9393493001)30 23296000 Premalatha (vanitha) 9347333260 16.04.2014

34 Sreevani PG (w) College, Malakpet, Hyd.(20) 9573701088 Srilatha (GM Sanghi) 9441803833 17.04.2014

35 Hindu PG College Sanatha Nagar. (944051076)10 65505981 Srinivas (SP College) 9010336336 15.04.2014
36 Keshav Memorial Humaiva Jabeen (sujatha) 2329600 17.04.2014
37 Vikas College Anandamai (Dr.BR Amedkar) 9704093951 15.04.2014
38 Sree Vignan PG college 8121212551 17.04.2014

Chairman
BoS, Dept.of Commerce



List of External Examiners of M.Com IV Semester Practical examination from 15th to 19th April, 2014
Attendance Statement 

S.no Name of the College Office  Name Mobile No. Signature 

1a University College of Commerce and Business Management, O.U. 27098291

1b University College of Commerce and Business Management, O.U. 27098291

2 Nizam College, Basheerbagh, Hyd. (9948225823 Principal) 23234231

3 University College for Women, O.U. (9440226669 M Usha Kiran)35 24730803

4 OU P.G. College, Secunderabad. (9440023061 M Gangadhar)36 27902169

5 A.M.S. College for Women, O.U. Campus, Hyd.(9346656051 HOD)22 27098811

6 A.V. College, Gaganmahal, Hyderabad (9966180807 HoD)41 65760591

7 Anwarul-Uloom College, Mallepally (9391355444 Principal)18 23340134

8 Aurora's P.G. College, Chikkadpally, Hyd. (9866666655 HOD)40 27628593

9 Badruka College of P.G. Center, Kachiguda, Hyd.(9948095041 Principal)45 24658236

10 Dr.B.R. Ambedkar College, Baglingampally, Hyd.(9290082090 HOD)29 27661136

11 DVM Degree College, LB Nagar, Hyd. (9640416549 principal)35 24037612

12 GM Sanghi College, Tarnaka, Hyd. (11) 27019997

13 Govt. Degree for Women, Begumpet, Hyd.(9948121707 Principal)12 27766536

14 H.R.D Degree College, Narayanaguda, Hyd.(9849019850 principal)30 27551457

15 Haindavi DC, Kachiguda (12) 27560114

16
Indian Institute of Management & Commerce, Kairtabad, 
Hyd.(9246292767)35 23237902

17
Kasturba Gandhi College for Women,West 
Marredpally,Sec'bad(9948655008)40 9948655008

18 MNR P.G. College, Kukatpally, Hyd.(9640443310 prasad HOD)39 23058671

19 Pragathi Mahavidyalaya, PG College Hanuman tekdi,Sultanbazar24753768 9866270189

20 Princeton Degree &PG College, Ramnthapur, Hyd.(9703626265)25 27037328

21 R.G. Kedia DC, Esamia Bazar (9440927122)3

22 S.D. Signodia PG College, Patthargatti, Hyd.(9490295799)6 24520724

23 S.N. Vanitha Mahavidyalaya for Women, Nampally, Hyd.(9848130066)43 24735336



24 Sai Sudheer PGCollege,Ecil X Roads,Electronics Comples,Hyd.27127302 9989692055

25 Samhitha College (Musharambagh) (9642615725)4 24061842

26 SAP College Vikarabad. (8) 8416252055

27 Sardar Patel College, Padma Rao Nagar, Sec. Bad (8008418335)32 27501339

28
Shantiniketan(W) College, Opp.Telephone 
Exchange,Erragadda(23811554)40 9963917111

29
Sharada Vidyalaya Degree College(W), Shameshergunj, 
Aliabad(24384149)14 9704082794

30 St. Ann's College, mehdipatnam.(23517919)33 23513020

31 St. joseph's College, King Koti, Hyd. (80008376404)30 23234860

32 Stainley College for women, Abids, Hyd. (9052757371)8 23234738

33 Sujatha Degree College for Women, Abids, Hyd. (9393493001)30 23296000

34 Sreevani PG (w) College, Malakpet, Hyd.(20) 9573701088

35 Hindu PG College Sanatha Nagar. (944051076)10 65505981

Chairman
BoS, Dept.of Commerce


